
SUBJECT PORTION ASSIGNMENT ASSESSMENT

English

Le-6 Asurprise for Sara. 

Le-7 The kind Birds 

and the Rainbow.  

Grammar chapters.

Textual work Class test

Hindi

Le-5 Bade kaa ke 

cheej , Le-6 Football 

nikali sair par

Textual work

class test

Kannada Poem 7 Kalith Path.8 

Balkiya Sahas Grammar

Textual work class test

Maths
Le -4- Multiplication   

Le - 9 Measurement
Textual work Written test

Science
Le6 Our Body,Le7 

Housing and clothing
Textual work class test

SST
Le 6 Mumbai, Le 7 

Kolkata, Le 8 Chenai
Textual work Class test

Computer Introduction to 

windows 10 
Textual work Class test

                                                   Events- AUGUST 2024-25

Date 

30-07-2024

31-07-2024

06-08-2024

09-08-2024

10-08-2024

15-08-2024

16-08-2024

19-08-2024

PRE-MID TERM PTM 2PM TO 3PM 

SECOND SATURDAY HALFDAY (ALL OTHER SATURDAYS 

WILL BE FULL DAY SCHOOL )

INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION AT SCHOOL

HOLIDAY VARAMAHALAXMI

LIBRARY DAY CELEBRATION.

INTERACT CLUB INSTALLATON CEREMONY

       GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL, BELAGAVI
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STORY TELLING COMPETITION

ROUND 2 INTERHOUSE QUIZ CONTEST


