GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL, BELAGAVI CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480			
SUBJECT	PORTION	ASSIGNMENT	ASSESSMENT
English	Le-6 Asurprise for Sara. Le-7 The kind Birds and the Rainbow. Grammar chapters.	Textual work	Class test
Hindi	Le-5 Bade kaa ke cheej , Le-6 Football nikali sair par	Textual work	class test
Kannada	Poem 7 Kalith Path.8 Balkiya Sahas Grammar	Textual work	class test
Maths	Le -4- Multiplication Le - 9 Measurement	Textual work	Written test
Science	Le6 Our Body,Le7 Housing and clothing	Textual work	class test
SST	Le 6 Mumbai, Le 7 Kolkata, Le 8 Chenai	Textual work	Class test
Computer	Introduction to windows 10	Textual work	Class test
Events- AUGUST 2024-25			24-25
Date			
30-07-2024	STORY TELLING COMPETITION		
31-07-2024	ROUND 2 INTERHOUSE QUIZ CONTEST		
06-08-2024	INTERACT CLUB INSTALLATON CEREMONY		
09-08-2024	PRE-MID TERM PTM 2PM TO 3PM		
10-08-2024	SECOND SATURDAY HALFDAY (ALL OTHER SATURDAYS WILL BE FULL DAY SCHOOL)		
15-08-2024	INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION AT SCHOOL		
16-08-2024	HOLIDAY VARAMAHALAXMI		
19-08-2024	LIBRARY DAY CELEBRATION.		